['pynma

Jara Bpewms

02.02.2024 08.00-11.30
02.02.2024 11.50-15.20
02.02.2024 13.45-17.05
03.02.2024 11.40-15.00
03.02.2024 15.10-18.30
05.02.2024 08.00-13.25
05.02.2024 13.45-15.20
05.02.2024 17.15-18.50
06.02.2024 08.00-09.35
06.02.2024 09.55-13.25
06.02.2024 13.45-15.20
06.02.2024 13.45-17.05
07.02.2024 09.55-13.25
07.02.2024 13.45-17.05
07.02.2024 17.15-20.35

JucrummHa
AJIrop.CTPYKT.JaH
AJIrop.CTPYKT.JaH
JUCKp.MaTeM
WH.A3
JHCKp.MaTeM
TEop.Bep,MaT.cTat
Mar.jor,teop.air+1
Mar.Jjior,reop.ainr+U1
JUCKp.MaTeM
WH{}.CUCTEMBI
WH(.CUCTEMBI
WH{}.CUCTEMBI
WH{}.CUCTEMBI
Mar.Jjor,teop.air+U

TEOp.Bep,MaT.CTaT

CAY3-22

KonTtpomns IIpenogaBatens AccucTeHT AynuT.

I

yHp
i

yup

yIp

(0)11311(9: 19977
(0)11311(9: 199717
brrukopa E.B.
CoxkonoBa
berukora E.B.
JloOpoBosbCKH
KomnbiToBa
KombiToBa
brrukopa E.B.
Emucees B.1.
Enuncees B.1.
Enucees B.1.
Enucees B.1.
KombiToBa

JloOpoBoIbCKH

Ctp. 3

8614
8612
8201

8201
8201
8201
8201
8602
8614
8614
8612
8201
8201
8201



